SN WF 2006 Y14 Women"s Foil Event Results Page 1
Place Last First Division Cntry Class Year
1 Prescod Nzihgha E METRO NYC USA B 2006
2 Georges Epiphany K METRO NYC USA B 2005
37T Wang Luona ALABAMA USA B 2006
3T Kiefer Alexandra KENTUCKY USA C 2005
5 McElwee M. W NAT IONAL USA D 2006
6 Nackman Avery S WEST-ROCK USA C 2006
7 McGill Kylei A METRO NYC USA A 2005
8 Miller Lauren B CONNECTCUT USA C 2006
9 Kilpatrick Teagan S MT. VALLEY USA B 2006
10 Gomez Marissa F NORTH TEX USA D 2006
11 Lu Margaret L WEST-ROCK USA C 2006
11 Conway Meaghan N METRO NYC USA B 2006
13 Ameli Nik Nik (N NEVADA USA D 2005
14 Kehoe Isabel A NORTH CA USA C 2006
15 Homer D"Meca S METRO NYC USA C 2005
16 Jung Lauren H NORTH CA USA D 2006
17 Kiefer Lee O KENTUCKY USA B 2006
18 Varadi Mikayla (A OREGON USA A 2006
19 Parmacek Sarah J PHILADELPH USA D 2006
20 Hawrot Kathryn G NEWENGLAND USA B 2005
21 Abdikulova Aida ILLINOIS USA A 2006
22 Yuh Hyun-Kyung WEST-ROCK USA A 2005
23 Van Son Elizabeth WESTERN NY USA D 2006
24 Stern Gabrielle METRO NYC USA U
25 Zhao Yuwen (Wen ALABAMA USA D 2006
26 Messersmith Phenix N NORTH CA USA C 2005
27 Chin Rachel J WEST-ROCK USA D 2006
28 Shaito Mai T NORTH TEX USA D 2006
29 Zhang Linda ALABAMA USA U
30 Taffel Sara A METRO NYC USA D 2006
31 Sabrie Tiaja L MICHIGAN USA E 2005
32 Estes Emily A CENTRAL CA USA U
33 Whitney April Vv CONNECTCUT USA C 2005
34 Singh Ambika D S. JERSEY USA C 2006
35 Grant Scout GEORGIA USA C 2006
36 Hohensee Dianna E NEWENGLAND USA C 2006
37 Klyce Eliza D NORTH CA USA E 2006
38 Montrose Chantal N VIRGINIA USA D 2006
39 Fox Audra M WEST-ROCK USA D 2006
40 McElwee L. C NAT IONAL USA D 2006
41 Shaito Mona T NORTH TEX USA D 2006
42 Berdichevsky Allison M WEST-ROCK USA C 2006
43 Kim Katherine SO. CALIF. USA U
44 Duda Sarah CONNECTCUT USA D 2006
45 Levin Eve A METRO NYC USA B 2005
46 McKee Niki B LONG ISLND USA D 2006
47 Gladnick Kane L PHILADELPH USA D 2006
48 Zeiss Madison E SO. CALIF. USA D 2006
49 Smith Jayme L CONNECTCUT USA C 2006
50 Stonehirsch Rachel E WESTERN PA USA D 2006
51 Meyers Elizabeth WEST-ROCK USA C 2006
52 Gerbis Victoria M NEWENGLAND USA D 2006
53 Johnson Morgan J GEORGIA USA D 2004
54 Vanier Sarah K KANSAS USA C 2005
55 Chou Katherine NEW JERSEY USA D 2006
56 Caldwell Laney G ALABAMA USA C 2006
57 Woodward Maureen E NEWENGLAND USA D 2006
58 Robinson Jenna M VIRGINIA USA D 2005
59 Pet Anna C NEWENGLAND USA C 2005
60 Malcolm Libby A UTAH/S.I1DA USA E 2006
61 Siskidis Ginny M LONG ISLND USA U
62 Costa Nicolette SO. CALIF. USA U
63 Van De Water Alexandra NORTHEAST USA E 2005
64 Spohn Mary S SO. CALIF. USA U
65 Fergus Camanda J OKLAHOMA USA U
66 Ku Tiffany CENTRAL CA USA U
67 Benford Shante MINNESOTA USA D 2005
68 Beck Rachel C ARIZONA USA D 2006
69 Marz Rose M CENTRAL FL USA E 2005
70 Followill Sarah J GULFCST TX USA E 2006
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Place Last First Division Cntry Class Year
71 Ricketts Abbie NO. COAST USA E 2004
72 Feldman Simone H NEWENGLAND USA D 2005
73 George Kristen M ST. LOUIS USA E 2006
74 Donoghue Kelley R SO. TEXAS USA U
75 T Ketelsen Sara M NEW JERSEY USA E 2006
75 T Bumgardner Jamie L PHILADELPH USA U
77 Drallos Julie M MICHIGAN USA E 2006
78 Loveless LeeAna M GULFCST TX USA E 2006
79 Gangemi Angelica C NEW JERSEY USA D 2006
80 McKee Erica N LONG ISLND USA C 2006
81 Collins Karalina A GULFCST TX USA U
82 Abraham Lena M.R. CAPITOL USA D 2005
83 Ek Monica D SO. TEXAS USA E 2006
84 Mullen-Boustiha Tara E NORTH CA USA U
85 Holton Maeve K WESTERN NY USA D 2006
86 Chan Stephanie CENTRAL CA USA D 2006
87 Mageras Keara CONNECTCUT USA E 2006
88 Chew Allyson S NORTH CA USA C 2006
89 Girardot Madeleine GEORGIA USA U
90 Black Taylor NORTH TEX USA E 2006
91 Weinschuetz Eva M N.CAROL INA USA E 2004
92 Wu Amy L ALABAMA USA E 2005
93 Kerkhove Victoria L NORTHEAST USA E 2005
94 Cavanaugh Katherine NORTHEAST USA U
95 James Althea E NORTH CA USA U
96 Newman Amanda N SO. CALIF. USA C 2005
97 Frey Rachel S GATEWAY FL USA D 2005
98 Miller Katherine METRO NYC USA E 2006
99 Mattos Caroline M NEWENGLAND USA U
100 Gershon Meredith S KANSAS USA U
101 T Buchanan Cheyenne J WESTERN WA USA D 2006
101 T Jordan Hannah M GULFCST TX USA U
103 Frey Claire E GATEWAY FL USA U
104 Spencer Erin T MARYLAND USA E 2004
105 Madduri Maneeshika VIRGINIA USA E 2006
106 Heck Amber N.CAROLINA USA U
107 Griepp Kristina Z WESTERN NY USA U
108 Fang Deborah GEORGIA USA U
109 Su Connie Y NEWENGLAND USA E 2006
110 Grant Carolyn E MICHIGAN USA E 2006
111 Stein Madeleine WESTERN WA USA U
112 T Bergman Rayella S PHILADELPH USA U
112 T Kurchin Rachel C WESTERN NY USA U
114 Yazdani Dina A OREGON USA U
115 Hudkins Alyssa (Al NEBR-S .DAK USA U
116 Gardner Grace WEST-ROCK USA U
117 Semmel Rose F PHILADELPH USA U
118 McCarter Charley (C S.CAROLINA USA U
119 lovine Paige E WESTERN NY USA U
120 T Abbott Casey GATEWAY FL USA U
120 T Ponticello Claire R S. JERSEY USA U
120 T Levkovskaya Valeria OREGON USA U
120 T Kinney Galen T N.CAROL INA USA U

Number of A"s 4
Number of B"s 8
Number of C*"s 20
Number of D"s 33
Number of E*"s 22
Number of U"s 36
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Fencer
Prescod,N
McGill,Kylei A
Abdikulova,Aida
Yuh,Hyun-Kyung
Lu,Margaret L.C.
Varadi ,M
Hawrot,Kathryn G
Whitney,April V
Messersmith,P
Georges,E
Wang, Luona
Conway ,Meaghan N
Kilpatrick,T
Kiefer,Lee O
Levin,Eve A
Singh,Ambika D
Homer ,D"Meca S
Meyers,E
Miller,Lauren B
Grant,Scout
McKee,Erica N
Nackman,Avery S
Vanier,Sarah K
Berdichevsky,A
Caldwell,Laney G
Kiefer,A
Kehoe, Isabel A
Hohensee,D
Smith,Jayme L
Newman ,Amanda N
Chew,Allyson S
Pet,Anna C
McElwee,M. W
Chin,Rachel J
Parmacek,Sarah J
Taffel ,Sara A
Zeiss,Madison E
Chou,Katherine
Shaito,Mona T
Woodward ,M
Gomez ,Marissa F
Jung, Lauren H
Beck,Rachel C
Fox,Audra M
Stonehirsch,R
Gladnick,Kane L
Holton,Maeve K
Ameli,N
Van Son,E
McKee,Niki B
Montrose,C
McElwee,L. C
Gangemi ,A
Gerbis,V
Johnson,Morgan J
Shaito,Mai T
Abraham, L
Chan,Stephanie Y
Zhao,Y
Buchanan,C
Duda, Sarah
Benford, Shante
Robinson,Jenna M
Feldman,Simone H
Frey,Rachel S
Klyce,Eliza D
Miller,K
Malcolm,Libby A
Black,Taylor
Ketelsen,Sara M

Club
PETERWE
PETERWE
CAAFC
FENCERS
FAW
NWFC
Rl FA&C
FENCERS
GOLDGATE
PETERWE
BIRMINGHAM
FENCERS
S.F.C.
BLUEGRASS
FENCERS
F.A.S.J.
PETERWE
FAW
FAW
ATL FC
FENCERS
FAW
CFC
FAW
BIRMINGHAM
BLUEGRASS
GOLDGATE
PRISE
CANDLE
L.A_F.C.
GOLDGATE
RI FA&C
THE M TEAM
FAW
FAP
FENCERS
LAIFC /PHS
B.C.A.F.
FIT
CAPECOD
GBFC
THE M TEAM
A_F.A.
FAW
3RFC
FAP
RCHSTER
FAN

FENCERS
VACADF

THE M TEAM
FENCERS
BOSTNFC
ACN

FIT
CHCHASE
CFA
BIRMINGHAM
SAS

CANDLE
TWINCI
MECHANICS
BOSTNFC

THE M TEAM
FENCERS
PCA

FIT
B.C.A.F.

Division
METRO NYC
METRO NYC
ILLINOIS
WEST-ROCK
WEST-ROCK
OREGON
NEWENGLAND
CONNECTCUT
NORTH CA
METRO NYC
ALABAMA
METRO NYC
MT. VALLEY
KENTUCKY
METRO NYC
S. JERSEY
METRO NYC
WEST-ROCK
CONNECTCUT
GEORGIA
LONG ISLND
WEST-ROCK
KANSAS
WEST-ROCK
ALABAMA
KENTUCKY
NORTH CA
NEWENGLAND
CONNECTCUT
SO. CALIF.
NORTH CA
NEWENGLAND
NATIONAL
WEST-ROCK
PHILADELPH
METRO NYC
SO. CALIF.
NEW JERSEY
NORTH TEX
NEWENGLAND
NORTH TEX
NORTH CA
ARIZONA
WEST-ROCK
WESTERN PA
PHILADELPH
WESTERN NY
NEVADA
WESTERN NY
LONG ISLND
VIRGINIA
NATIONAL
NEW JERSEY
NEWENGLAND
GEORGIA
NORTH TEX
CAPITOL
CENTRAL CA
ALABAMA
WESTERN WA
CONNECTCUT
MINNESOTA
VIRGINIA
NEWENGLAND
GATEWAY FL
NORTH CA
METRO NYC
UTAH/S . IDA
NORTH TEX
NEW JERSEY

Ctry
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Rank

Rank Class Year Index
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2006 20

2005 30

2006 40

2005 60

2006 70

2006 80

2005 90

2005 100

2005 110

2005 120

2006 1222
2006 1251
2006 1300
2006 1410
2005 1494
2006 2137
2005 2154
2006 2161
2006 2180
2006 2190
2006 2263
2006 2274
2005 2296
2006 2318
2006 2333
2005 2365
2006 2379
2006 2397
2006 2408
2005 2715
2006 2906
2005 2922
2006 3179
2006 3206
2006 3215
2006 3233
2006 3245
2006 3274
2006 3328
2006 3344
2006 3356
2006 3411
2006 3412
2006 3414
2006 3466
2006 3474
2006 3517
2005 3522
2006 3542
2006 3555
2006 3569
2006 3582
2006 3612
2006 3671
2004 3681
2006 3694
2005 3703
2006 3726
2006 3904
2006 3905
2006 3909
2005 3923
2005 3923
2005 3924
2005 3925
2006 4453
2006 4598
2006 4620
2006 4900
2006 4901
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Fencer
Drallos,Julie M
George,Kristen M
Followill,S
Grant,Carolyn E
Madduri ,M
Mageras,Keara
Ek,Monica D
Loveless,L
Su,Connie Y
Kerkhove,V
Marz,Rose M
Van De Water,A
Sabrie,Tiaja L
Wu,Amy L
Ricketts,Abbie
Weinschuetz,E
Spencer,Erin T
Collins,K
Estes,Emily A
Spohn,Mary S
Bergman,R
James,Althea E
Kurchin,Rachel C
Jordan,Hannah M
Griepp,K
Yazdani ,Dina A
Hudkins,A
Abbott,Casey
Costa,N
lovine,Paige E
Semmel ,Rose F
Fergus,Camanda J
Ku, Tiffany
Heck,Amber
Zhang,Linda
Bumgardner,J
Cavanaugh,K
Girardot,M
Ponticello,C
McCarter,C
Gardner ,Grace
Siskidis,Ginny M
Kinney,Galen T
Levkovskaya,V
Fang,Deborah
Stern,G
Donoghue, K
Frey,Claire E
Gershon,M
Mattos,C
Stein,M
Kim,Katherine E
Mullen-Boustiha,T

Club Division
RENAISSANC MICHIGAN
GFA ST. LOUIS
SALLEMAURO GULFCST TX
RENAISSANC MICHIGAN
VACADF VIRGINIA
FAW CONNECTCUT
TEXASFE SO. TEXAS
ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX
RI FA&C NEWENGLAND
SEACST NORTHEAST
SFFA CENTRAL FL
SEACST NORTHEAST
TRFCMI MICHIGAN
BIRMINGHAM ALABAMA
CHICOCREEK NO. COAST
TOU FC N.CAROLINA
BALTFENCTR MARYLAND
ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX
CFA CENTRAL CA
SWPLY SO. CALIF.
PANTHERS PHILADELPH
THE M TEAM NORTH CA
RCHSTER WESTERN NY
BCFA GULFCST TX
RCHSTER WESTERN NY
NWFC OREGON
LINCOLN NEBR-S.DAK
JACKSNVLLE GATEWAY FL
LAVERNE SO. CALIF.
RCHSTER WESTERN NY
FAP PHILADELPH
ARKFA OKLAHOMA
FENCINGCTR CENTRAL CA
N.CAROL INA
BIRMINGHAM ALABAMA
FAP PHILADELPH
SEACST NORTHEAST
ACN GEORGIA
F.A.S.J. S. JERSEY
ATL FC S.CAROLINA
FAW WEST-ROCK
MISSFFA  /WARDMELVIL LONG ISLND
CAPENOFEAR N.CAROLINA
EUGENE OREGON
ACN GEORGIA
FENCERS METRO NYC
TEXASFE SO. TEXAS
GATEWAY FL
CFC KANSAS
RI FA&C NEWENGLAND
SAS WESTERN WA
BHFC SO. CALIF.
THE M TEAM NORTH CA

Ctry
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Rank

Rank Class Year Index
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2006 4901
2006 4903
2006 4903
2006 4904
2006 4905
2006 4905
2006 4906
2006 4906
2006 4909
2005 4921
2005 4921
2005 4922
2005 4925
2005 4925
2004 4940
2004 4944
2004 4948

9634

9648

9656
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Fencer Club Division Cntry Fencer Club Division Cntry

Pool 1 White,Ben/Sierra,David Pool 2 Steirn,Stephanie
Prescod,N PETERWE METRO NYC USA McGill,Kylei A PETERWE METRO NYC USA
Zeiss,Madison E  LAIFC /PHS SO. CALIF. USA Parmacek,Sarah J FAP PHILADELPH USA
Chou,Katherine B.C.A_F. NEW JERSEY USA Shaito,Mona T FIT NORTH TEX USA
George,Kristen M GFA ST. LOUIS USA Drallos,Julie M RENAISSANC MICHIGAN USA
Followill,sS SALLEMAURO GULFCST TX USA Madduri ,M VACADF VIRGINIA  USA
Girardot,M ACN GEORGIA USA Cavanaugh,K SEACST NORTHEAST USA
Ponticello,C F.A.S.J. S. JERSEY USA McCarter,C ATL FC S_CAROLINA USA

Pool 3 Dix,Terry Pool 4 Oliver,Kevin/Casertano,L
Abdikulova,Aida CAAFC ILLINOIS  USA Yuh,Hyun-Kyung FENCERS WEST-ROCK USA
Chin,Rachel J FAW WEST-ROCK  USA McElwee,M. W THE M TEAM NATIONAL  USA
Taffel ,Sara A FENCERS METRO NYC USA Woodward ,M CAPECOD NEWENGLAND USA
Ketelsen,Sara M B.C.A_F. NEW JERSEY USA Black,Taylor FIT NORTH TEX USA
Grant,Carolyn E  RENAISSANC MICHIGAN USA Mageras,Keara FAW CONNECTCUT USA
Bumgardner,J FAP PHILADELPH USA Zhang,Linda BIRMINGHAM ALABAMA USA
Siskidis,Ginny M MISSFFA  /WARDMELVIL LONG ISLND USA Kinney,Galen T CAPENOFEAR N.CAROLINA USA

Pool 5 Marletto,Mal-Sun/Friend,John F Pool 6 Eskin,Michael/Tafoya,Daniel
Lu,Margaret L.C. FAW WEST-ROCK  USA Varadi ,M NWFC OREGON USA
Pet,Anna C R1 FA&C NEWENGLAND USA Chew,Allyson S GOLDGATE NORTH CA  USA
Gomez,Marissa F  GBFC NORTH TEX USA Beck,Rachel C A.F.A. ARIZONA USA
Klyce,Eliza D THE M TEAM NORTH CA  USA Malcolm,Libby A PCA UTAH/S.IDA USA
Ek,Monica D TEXASFE SO. TEXAS USA Loveless,L ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA
Heck,Amber N.CAROLINA USA Ku, Tiffany FENCINGCTR CENTRAL CA USA
Levkovskaya,V EUGENE OREGON USA Gardner,Grace FAW WEST-ROCK USA

Pool 7 DeLong,Margret/Read,Will Pool 8 Mahling,Robert/Kizik,Val

Hawrot,Kathryn G RI FA&C NEWENGLAND USA Whitney,April V  FENCERS CONNECTCUT USA
Smith,Jayme L CANDLE CONNECTCUT USA Newman,Amanda N L.A_F.C. SO. CALIF. USA
Jung,Lauren H THE M TEAM NORTH CA  USA Fox,Audra M FAW WEST-ROCK USA
Miller,K FENCERS METRO NYC USA Feldman,Simone H BOSTNFC NEWENGLAND USA
Kerkhove,V SEACST NORTHEAST USA Marz,Rose M SFFA CENTRAL FL USA
Fergus,Camanda J ARKFA OKLAHOMA USA Semmel ,Rose F FAP PHILADELPH USA
Fang,Deborah ACN GEORGIA USA Donoghue, K TEXASFE SO. TEXAS USA
Pool 9 Nazarenko,V/Kolakowski ,D Pool 10 Astudillo,Charles/Kao,Alex
Messersmith,P GOLDGATE NORTH CA USA Georges,E PETERWE METRO NYC USA
Hohensee,D PRISE NEWENGLAND USA Kehoe, Isabel A GOLDGATE NORTH CA  USA
Stonehirsch,R 3RFC WESTERN PA USA Gladnick,Kane L FAP PHILADELPH USA
Frey,Rachel S GATEWAY FL USA Robinson,Jenna M MECHANICS VIRGINIA USA
Van De Water,A SEACST NORTHEAST USA Su,Connie Y Rl FA&C NEWENGLAND USA
lovine,Paige E RCHSTER WESTERN NY USA Costa,N LAVERNE SO. CALIF. USA
Stern,G FENCERS METRO NYC USA Frey,Claire E GATEWAY FL USA
Pool 11 Choi ,Jimahn/Del Gazio,Robert Pool 12 Dix,Terry
Wang, Luona BIRMINGHAM ALABAMA USA Conway ,Meaghan N FENCERS METRO NYC USA
Kiefer,A BLUEGRASS KENTUCKY USA Caldwell,Laney G BIRMINGHAM ALABAMA USA
Holton,Maeve K RCHSTER WESTERN NY USA Ameli,N FAN NEVADA USA
Benford, Shante TWINCI MINNESOTA USA Duda,Sarah CANDLE CONNECTCUT USA
Sabrie,Tiaja L TRFCMI MICHIGAN USA Ricketts,Abbie CHICOCREEK NO. COAST USA
Abbott,Casey JACKSNVLLE GATEWAY FL USA Hudkins,A LINCOLN NEBR-S._.DAK USA
Gershon,M CFC KANSAS USA Mattos,C Rl FA&C NEWENGLAND USA
Pool 13 Sobolev, Yury/Casertano,L Pool 14 Marletto,Mal-Sun/Friend,John F
Kilpatrick,T S.F.C. MT. VALLEY USA Kiefer,Lee O BLUEGRASS KENTUCKY USA
Berdichevsky,A FAW WEST-ROCK USA Vanier,Sarah K CFC KANSAS USA
Van Son,E WESTERN NY USA McKee,Niki B FENCERS LONG ISLND USA
Buchanan,C SAS WESTERN WA USA Zhao,Y BIRMINGHAM ALABAMA USA
Wu,Amy L BIRMINGHAM ALABAMA USA Weinschuetz,E TOU FC N_.CAROLINA USA
Yazdani,Dina A NWFC OREGON USA Griepp,K RCHSTER WESTERN NY USA
Kim,Katherine E BHFC SO. CALIF. USA Stein,M SAS WESTERN WA USA
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Fencer Club Division Cntry Fencer Club Division Cntry

Pool 15 Eskin,Michael/Tafoya,Daniel Pool 16 DeLong,Margret/Read,Will
Levin,Eve A FENCERS METRO NYC USA Singh,Ambika D F.A.S.J. S. JERSEY USA
Nackman,Avery S  FAW WEST-ROCK  USA McKee,Erica N FENCERS LONG ISLND USA
Montrose,C VACADF VIRGINIA  USA McElwee,L. C THE M TEAM NATIONAL  USA
Chan,Stephanie Y CFA CENTRAL CA USA Abraham, L CHCHASE CAPITOL USA
Spencer,Erin T BALTFENCTR MARYLAND  USA Collins,K ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA
Jordan,Hannah M BCFA GULFCST TX USA Kurchin,Rachel C RCHSTER WESTERN NY USA
Mullen-Boustiha,T THE M TEAM NORTH CA  USA

Pool 17 Mahling,Robert/Kizik,Val Pool 18 Nazarenko,V/Kolakowski ,D
Homer,D"Meca S PETERWE METRO NYC USA Meyers,E FAW WEST-ROCK USA
Miller,Lauren B FAW CONNECTCUT USA Grant, Scout ATL FC GEORGIA USA
Gangemi ,A FENCERS NEW JERSEY USA Gerbis,V BOSTNFC NEWENGLAND USA
Johnson,Morgan J ACN GEORGIA USA Shaito,Mai T FIT NORTH TEX USA
Estes,Emily A CFA CENTRAL CA USA Spohn,Mary S SWPLY SO. CALIF. USA
James,Althea E THE M TEAM NORTH CA  USA Bergman,R PANTHERS PHILADELPH USA
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Fencer Pool Fencer Pool Fencer Pool Fencer Pool
Abbott,Casey 11 Frey,Rachel S 9 Kinney,Galen T 4 Ricketts,Abbie 12
Abdikulova,Aida 3 Gangemi ,A 17 Klyce,Eliza D 5 Robinson,Jenna M 10
Abraham, L 16 Gardner ,Grace 6 Ku, Tiffany 6 Sabrie,Tiaja L 11
Ameli N 12 George,Kristen M 1 Kurchin,Rachel C 16 Semmel ,Rose F 8
Beck,Rachel C 6 Georges,E 10 Levin,Eve A 15 Shaito,Mai T 18
Benford, Shante 11 Gerbis,V 18 Levkovskaya,V 5 Shaito,Mona T 2
Berdichevsky,A 13 Gershon,M 11 Loveless,L 6 Singh,Ambika D 16
Bergman,R 18 Girardot,M 1 Lu,Margaret L.C. 5 Siskidis,Ginny M 3
Black,Taylor 4 Gladnick,Kane L 10 Madduri ,M 2 Smith,Jayme L 7
Buchanan,C 13 Gomez ,Marissa F 5 Mageras,Keara 4 Spencer ,Erin T 15
Bumgardner,J 3 Grant,Carolyn E 3 Malcolm,Libby A 6 Spohn,Mary S 18
Caldwell,Laney G 12 Grant,Scout 18 Marz,Rose M 8 Stein,M 14
Cavanaugh,K 2 Griepp,K 14 Mattos,C 12 Stern,G 9
Chan,Stephanie Y 15 Hawrot,Kathryn G 7 McCarter,C 2 Stonehirsch,R 9
Chew,Allyson S 6 Heck,Amber 5 McElwee,L. C 16 Su,Connie Y 10
Chin,Rachel J 3 Hohensee,D 9 McElwee ,M. W 4 Taffel,Sara A 3
Chou,Katherine 1 Holton,Maeve K 11 McGill,Kylei A 2 Van De Water,A 9
Collins,K 16 Homer,D"Meca S 17 McKee,Erica N 16 Van Son,E 13
Conway ,Meaghan N 12 Hudkins,A 12 McKee,Niki B 14 Vanier,Sarah K 14
Costa,N 10 lovine,Paige E 9 Messersmith,P 9 Varadi ,M 6
Donoghue,K 8 James,Althea E 17 Meyers,E 18 Wang, Luona 11
Drallos,Julie M 2 Johnson,Morgan J 17 Miller,K 7 Weinschuetz,E 14
Duda,Sarah 12 Jordan,Hannah M 15 Miller,Lauren B 17 Whitney,April V 8
Ek,Monica D 5 Jung,Lauren H 7 Montrose,C 15 Woodward ,M 4
Estes,Emily A 17 Kehoe, Isabel A 10 Mullen-Boustiha,T 15 Wu,Amy L 13
Fang,Deborah 7 Kerkhove,V 7 Nackman,Avery S 15 Yazdani ,Dina A 13
Feldman,Simone H 8 Ketelsen,Sara M 3 Newman,Amanda N 8 Yuh,Hyun-Kyung 4
Fergus,Camanda J 7 Kiefer,A 11 Parmacek,Sarah J 2 Zeiss,Madison E 1
Followill,S 1 Kiefer,Lee O 14 Pet,Anna C 5 Zhang,Linda 4
Fox,Audra M 8 Kilpatrick,T 13 Ponticello,C 1 Zhao,Y 14
Frey,Claire E 10 Kim,Katherine E 13 Prescod,N 1
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SN WF 2006 Y14 Women®s Foil Round 1 Page 1
Pool: 1 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 16:07:22 Time Out: 13:34:57; yv TS TR TI PL

1 Prescod,N 6 29 4 25 |1
2 Followill,S 3 21 19 2 3
3 Girardot,M 2 16 21 -5 6
4 George,Kristen M 3 19 21 -2 5
5 Chou,Katherine 3 21 19 2 3
6 Zeiss,Madison E 4 19 |14 5 2
7 Ponticello,C 0O 3 30 -27 7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6/1-43-1]|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1 -3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7 -3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-25]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:
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Pool: 2 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 16:04:50 Time Out: 13:34:58; yv TS TR TI PL

1 Shaito,Mona T 4 25 9 16 3
2 Cavanaugh,K 2 13 24 -11 5
3 Drallos,Julie M 3 19 22 -3 4
4 McGill,Kyler A 6 26 8 18 1
5 Parmacek,Sarah J 5 27 7 20 2
6 Madduri ,M 1 25 -16 6
7 McCarter,C 0 30 -24 (7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6/1-43-1]|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1 -3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7 -3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-25]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

08/22/06 09:50:46



SN WF 2006 Y14 Women®s Foil Round 1 Page 3
Pool: 3 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 16:12:43 Time Out: 13:34:58; yv TS TR TI PL

1 Ketelsen,Sara M 3 21 24 -3 4
2 Abdikulova,Aida 5 28 [12 16 1
3 Bumgardner,J 3 21 24 -3 4
4 Taffel,Sara A 3 21 |19 2 3
5 Grant,Carolyn E 0O 10 29 -19 7
6 Chin,Rachel J 4 27 (16 11 2
7 Siskidis,Ginny M 3 22 26 -4 6
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-423-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1 -3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7 -3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

08/22/06 09:50:46



SN WF 2006 Y14 Women®s Foil Round 1 Page 4
Pool: 4 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 16:11:08 Time Out: 13:34:58; yv TS TR TI PL

1 Mageras,Keara 2 18 23 -5 5
2 Zhang,Linda 3 22 (18 4 3
3 Black,Taylor 2 14 22 -8 6
4 Yuh,Hyun-Kyung 5 25 11 14 2
5 Woodward,M 3 22 21 1 4
6 McElwee,M. W 6 30 9 21 1
7 Kinney,Galen T 0 3 30 27 |7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |1-23-61-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6_1
1 - 3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5-14 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

08/22/06 09:50:47



SN WF 2006 Y14 Women®s Foil Round 1 Page 5
Pool: 5 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 15:47:44 Time Out: 13:34:58; yv TS TR TI PL

1 Lu,Margaret L.C. 5 26 12 14 3
2 Klyce,Eliza D 5 29 |14 15 1
3 Gomez,Marissa F 5 28 13 15 2
4 Pet,Anna C 3 17 |19 -2 4
5 Ek,Monica D 2 24 20 4 5
6 Heck,Amber 1 27 -19 6
7 Levkovskaya,V 0 30 |-27 7
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7 -3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

08/22/06 09:50:47



SN WF 2006 Y14 Women®s Foil Round 1 Page 6
Pool: 6 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 15:53:21 Time Out: 13:34:59; v TS TR TI PL

1 Ku,Tiffany 4 27 16 11 2
2 Varadi ,M 5 29 9 20 1
3 Malcolm,Libby A 3 21 |24 -3 4
4 Loveless,L 3 18 25 -7 5
5 Chew,Allyson S 2 17 22 -5 6
6 Beck,Rachel C 4 25 18 7 3
7 Gardner,Grace o 7 30 |-23 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7 -3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

08/22/06 09:50:47



SN WF 2006 Y14 Women®s Foil Round 1 Page 7

Pool: 7 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 15:56:19 Time Out: 13:34:59; v TS TR TI PL

1 Miller,K 1 15 27 12 6
2 Kerkhove,V 2 14 25 -11 b5
3 Fergus,Camanda J 5 26 [12 14 2
4 Jung,Lauren H 4 23 17 3
5 Smith,Jayme L 4 21 (18 4
6 Hawrot,Kathryn G 5 27 9 18 1
7 Fang,Deborah 0O 11 29 -18 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |1-23-61-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-12-54-6 1
1 -3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5-14 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

08/22/06 09:50:47



SN WF 2006 Y14 Women®s Foil Round 1 Page 8
Pool: 8 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 16:08:42 Time Out: 13:34:59; v TS TR TI PL

1 Newman,Amanda N 1 16 23 -7 6
2 Whitney,April V 6 28 7 21 1
3 Marz,Rose M 3 24 22 2 3
4 Semmel ,Rose F 0O b5 28 |-23 7
5 Fox,Audra M 5 26 17 9 2
6 Feldman,Simone H 3 22 22 0 4
7 Donoghue,K 3 |16 18 -2 5
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

08/22/06 09:50:47



SN WF 2006 Y14 Women®s Foil Round 1 Page 9
Pool: 9 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 16:01:03 Time Out: 13:34:59; v TS TR TI PL

1 Frey,Rachel S 1 15 26 -11 b
2 Hohensee,D 5 29 11 18 1
3 Messersmith,P 4 25 9 16 3
4 lovine,Paige E 0O b5 30 |-25 7
5 Stonehirsch,R 4 20 21 -1 4
6 Van De Water,A 2 17 24 -7 5
7 Stern,G 5 26 |16 10 2
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7 -3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

08/22/06 09:50:47



SN WF 2006 Y14 Women®s Foil Round 1 Page 10
Pool: 10 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 17:26:55 Time Out: 13:35:00; yv TS TR TI PL

1 Georges,E 6 30 8 22 1
2 Gladnick,Kane L 4 26 |20 6 3
3 Su,Connie Y 0O 11 30 -19 7
4 Costa,N 2 |16 221 -5 5
5 Kehoe, Isabel A 5 26 |[15 11 2
6 Robinson,Jenna M 3 19 19 0 4
7 Frey,Claire E 1 13 28 |-15 6
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7 -3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

08/22/06 09:50:47



SN WF 2006 Y14 Women®s Foil Round 1 Page 11
Pool: 11 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 17:15:02 Time Out: 13:35:00; yv TS TR TI PL

1 Sabrie,Tiaja L 3 17 |20 -3 4
2 Abbott,Casey 0O 3 30 -27 7
3 Wang,Luona 5 27 10 17 2
4 Kiefer,A 6 30 8 22 1
5 Holton,Maeve K 2 21 24 -3 5
6 Benford,Shante 4 25 17 8 3
7 Gershon,M 1 11 25 |-14 6
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7 -3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

08/22/06 09:50:47



SN WF 2006 Y14 Women®s Foil Round 1 Page 12

Pool: 12 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 17:42:48 Time Out: 13:35:00; v TS TR T1 PL

1 Caldwell,Laney G 3 24 23 1 4
2 Hudkins,A 0O 8 30 -22 (7
3 Duda, Sarah 4 24 |15 9 3
4 Ricketts,Abbie 3 24 23 1 4
5 Conway,Meaghan N 5 26 [12 14 1
6 Ameli,N 5 28 |17 11 22
7 Mattos,C 1 12 26 -14 ©
4 Fencers |5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6/1-43-1]|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1 -3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6' 4
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7 -3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-25]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

08/22/06 09:50:47



SN WF 2006 Y14 Women®s Foil Round 1 Page 13
Pool: 13 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 17:51:36 Time Out: 13:35:00; yv TS TR TI PL

1 Berdichevsky,A 4 26 16 10 3
2 Wu,Amy L 2 12 (22 |-10 5
3 Van Son,E 5 28 (17 11 2
4 Buchanan,C 1 14 29 [|-15 6
5 Yazdani,Dina A 0O 9 30 -21 7
6 Kilpatrick,T 5 27 11 16 1
7 Kim,Katherine E 4 25 16 9 4
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7 -3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

08/22/06 09:50:47



SN WF 2006 Y14 Women®s Foil Round 1 Page 14
Pool: 14 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 17:43:58 Time Out: 13:35:01; yv TS TR TI PL

1 Kiefer,Lee O 6 30 3 27 1
2 Weinschuetz,E 2 15 24 -9 5
3 Griepp,K 1 6 27 =21 6
4 Zhao,Y 5 24 |14 10 2
5 McKee,Niki B 4 23 (16 7 3
6 Vanier,Sarah K 3 24 |19 5 4
7 Stein,M 0O 9 28 |-19 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7 -3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

08/22/06 09:50:48



SN WF 2006 Y14 Women®s Foil Round 1 Page 15
Pool: 15 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 17:41:44 Time Out: 13:35:01; yv TS TR TI PL

1 Montrose,C 5 27 17 10 2
2 Levin,Eve A 4 26 18 8 3
3 Jordan,Hannah M 1 14 29 |-15 6
4 Chan,Stephanie Y 2 18 |22 -4 5
5 Spencer,Erin T 1 13 29 |-16 7
6 Nackman,Avery S 6 30 11 19 1
7 Mullen-Boustiha,T 2 19 21 -2 4
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1 -2 '1-23-61-43-1]|
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

08/22/06 09:50:48



SN WF 2006 Y14 Women®s Foil Round 1 Page 16
Pool: 16 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 17:33:22 Time Out: 13:35:01 yv 15 TR TI PL

1 Singh,Ambika D 5 25 6 19 1
2 McKee,Erica N 2 19 (18 3
3 McElwee,L. C 4 21 (16 5 2
4 Abraham,L 2 16 (19 -3 5
5 Collins,K 2 17 20 -3 4
6 Kurchin,Rachel C 0O 6 25 |-19 6
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

08/22/06 09:50:48



SN WF 2006 Y14 Women®s Foil Round 1 Page 17
Pool: 17 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 17:40:25 Time Out: 13:35:01 yv 15 TR TI PL

1 Gangemi ,A 2 |15 12 3 4
2 Miller,Lauren B 5 23 12 11 1
3 Estes,Emily A 0O 9 25 |-16 6
4 Homer,D"Meca S 4 20 9 11 2
5 Johnson,Morgan J 3 |15 15 0O 3
6 James,Althea E 1 12 21 -9 5
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7 -3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

08/22/06 09:50:48



SN WF 2006 Y14 Women®s Foil Round 1 Page 18
Pool: 18 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 17:27:47 Time Out: 13:35:02 y T5 TR TI PL

1 Gerbis,V 3 20 |20 4
2 Meyers,E 3 23 14 2
3 Spohn,Mary S 1 12 20 -8 5
4 Shaito,Mar T 3 21 |17 4 3
5 Grant,Scout 5 25 11 14 1
6 Bergman,R 0O 6 25 -19 6
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7 -3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

08/22/06 09:50:48
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SN WF 2006 Y14 Women"s Foil

Round 1 Round Results

Page 1

—_— -

—— =

——

Fencer
Kiefer,Lee O
Prescod,N
Kiefer,A
Georges,E
McElwee,M. W
Whitney,April V
Nackman,Avery S
Singh,Ambika D
McGill,Kylei A
Grant,Scout
Miller,Lauren B
Varadi ,M
Parmacek,Sarah J
Hohensee,D
Hawrot,Kathryn G
Wang, Luona
Abdikulova,Aida
Kilpatrick,T
Klyce,Eliza D
Gomez ,Marissa F
Conway ,Meaghan N
Fergus,Camanda J
Lu,Margaret L.C.
Yuh,Hyun-Kyung
Van Son,E
Ameli,N
Kehoe, Isabel A
Montrose,C
Stern,G
Zhao,Y
Fox,Audra M
Homer ,D"Meca S
McElwee,L. C
Messersmith,P
Shaito,Mona T
Ku, Tiffany
Chin,Rachel J
Berdichevsky,A
Kim,Katherine E
Duda,Sarah
Levin,Eve A
Benford, Shante
Beck,Rachel C
McKee,Niki B
Gladnick,Kane L
Jung, Lauren H
Zeiss,Madison E
Smith,Jayme L
Stonehirsch,R
Meyers,E
Shaito,Mai T
Gerbis,V
Johnson,Morgan J
Vanier,Sarah K
Zhang,Linda
Marz,Rose M
Taffel ,Sara A
Followill,S
Chou,Katherine
Ricketts,Abbie
Caldwell,Laney G
Woodward ,M
Feldman,Simone H
Robinson,Jenna M
George,Kristen M
Pet,Anna C
Donoghue, K
Malcolm,Libby A
Bumgardner,J
Ketelsen,Sara M
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HI

Index
10002730
10002529
10002230
10002230
10002130
10002128
10001930
10001925
10001826
10001425
10001123
8335362
8335360
8335162
8335160
8335060
8334961
8334960
8334862
8334861
8334759
8334759
8334759
8334758
8334461
8334461
8334459
8334360
8334359
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8001120
8000521
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6668291
6667793
6667793
6667692
6667591
6667590
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6667491
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6666987
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6000020
6000015
5000524
5000422
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4999721
4999721
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SN WF 2006 Y14 Women"s Foil

Round 1 Round Results

Page 2

100 T
100 T
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112 T
112 T
114
115
116
117
118
119
120 T
120 T
120 T
120 T

Fencer
Drallos,Julie M
Sabrie,Tiaja L
Siskidis,Ginny M
Loveless,L
Gangemi ,A
McKee,Erica N
Collins,K
Abraham, L
Ek,Monica D

Mullen-Boustiha,T

Holton,Maeve K
Chan,Stephanie Y
Mageras,Keara
Chew,Allyson S
Costa,N
Girardot,M

Van De Water,A
Black,Taylor
Weinschuetz,E
Wu,Amy L
Kerkhove,V
Cavanaugh,K
Spohn,Mary S
James,Althea E
Newman,Amanda N
Frey,Rachel S
Miller,K
Mattos,C
Gershon,M
Jordan,Hannah M
Buchanan,C
Frey,Claire E
Spencer,Erin T
Madduri ,M
Heck,Amber
Griepp,K
Estes,Emily A
Fang,Deborah
Su,Connie Y
Grant,Carolyn E
Stein,M
Bergman,R
Kurchin,Rachel C
Yazdani ,Dina A
Hudkins,A
Gardner,Grace
Semmel ,Rose F
McCarter,C
lovine,Paige E
Abbott,Casey
Levkovskaya,V
Kinney,Galen T
Ponticello,C

OO O0OO0OO0OO0O0OO0OO0O0O0OO0OO0COO0OO0CORRPREPREPREPREPREPEPREPEPEPEPEPENNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNDNOOWO®W

[oNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNO RO NoNoNo oG NoRoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNo NN N6 oo oNoNo o NoNoNo R Neo e No Nole)Ne) Né Né) Né) lé) Ne)Ne)Ner Ne))

[cNoNojoNoNoNoololoooololoN o ololoNooNololoNoJoloNoJo ol oloNoloJoloNoNoN ol oNoNoN o oNoNoNoNoNoNoNoN o N o]

VI

.500
-500
.500
.500
.400
-400
-400
.400
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.200
.200
.167
.167
.167

167

.167
.167
.167

167

.167
.167
.167

167

.000
-000
.000
.000
.000
-000
.000
.000
.000
-000
.000
.000
.000
-000
.000
.000
.000

WWWWUoOUIN® OO O ©

TS

TR

HI

Index
4999719
4999717
4999622
4999318
4000315
4000119
3999717
3999716
3333757
3333152
3333054
3332951
3332851
3332850
3332849
3332849
3332650
3332547
3332448
3332345
3332247
3332246
1999212
1999112
1665982
1665581
1665481
1665278
1665277
1665180
1665180
1665179
1665079
1665075
1664774
1664572
-1591
-1789
-1889
-1890
-1891
-1894
-1894
-2091

W/D Exc Adv

N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
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SN WF 2006 Y14 Women"s Foil

Round 2 DE Round

Page 1

A
1)1755-Kiefer,Lee O

B

128)

65)1183-George,Kristen M

Kiefer,Lee 0O

o

Bye

64)2848-Robinson,Jenna M

Robinson,Jenna M

Kiefer,Lee O
15-4

15-6

33)2205-McElwee,L. C

96)1133-Frey,Rachel S

McElwee,L. C

15-9

97)2292-Miller,K

32)1503-Homer ,D"Meca S

Homer ,D"Meca S

Homer ,D"Meca S
15-12

15-3

17) 7-Abdikulova,Aida
112) 278-Bergman,R
81)1501-Holton,Maeve K
48)3160-Smith,Jayme L

49)3265-Stonehirsch,R

Abdikulova,Aida

15-1

Smith,Jayme L

Abdikulova,Aida
15-4

15-9

80)2388-Mullen-Bousti . ..

113)1871-Kurchin,Rachel C

Stonehirsch,R

15-10

16)3528-Wang, Luona

Wang, Luona

Wang, Luona
15-8

15-2

9)2209-McGi Il ,Kylei A

120) 4-Abbott,Casey

McGill,Kylei A

15-0

73)3129-Siskidis,Ginny M

56)2157-Marz,Rose M

41)1976-Levin,Eve A

Siskidis,Ginny M

McGill,Kylei A
15-3

15-10

88) 315-Black,Taylor

Levin,Eve A

15-4

105)1422-Heck,Amber

24)3723-Yuh,Hyun-Kyung

Yuh, Hyun-Kyung

Yuh ,Hyun-Kyung
15-8

15-1

25) 73-Ameli,N

104)2100-Madduri ,M

Ameli,N

15-3

89)3557-Weinschuetz,E

40) 911-Duda,Sarah

Duda,Sarah

Ameli,N
15-14

15-5

57)1100-Followill,S

72)2936-Sabrie,Tiaja L

Sabrie,Tiaja L

15-7

121)2691-Ponticello,C

8)3125-Singh,Ambika D

Singh,Ambika D

Sabrie,Tiaja L
14-11

15-2

Homer ,D"Meca S
9-3

Wang, Luona
15-12

McGill,Kylei A
10-3

Ameli ,N
15-12

Wang, Luona
14-6

McGill,Kylei A
14-3
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SN WF 2006 Y14 Women"s Foil

Round 2 DE Round

Page 2

A
5)2206-McElwee M. W

B

124)

69)2116-Malcolm,Libby A

McElwee ,M. W

o

Bye

60)2823-Ricketts,Abbie

Malcolm,Libby A

McElwee,M. W
15-14

15-14

37) 600-Chin,Rachel J

92) 535-Cavanaugh,K

Chin,Rachel J

15-1

101) 434-Buchanan,C

28)2342-Montrose,C

Montrose,C

Chin,Rachel J
15-4

15-10

21)2066-Lu,Margaret L.C.
108)1005-Fang,Deborah
85)1212-Girardot,M
44)2220-McKee,Niki B

53)1654-Johnson,Morgan J

Lu,Margaret L.C.

15-7

Lu,Margaret L.C.

76)2219-McKee,Erica N

117)3054-Semmel ,Rose F

12)3469-Varadi ,M

15--13
McKee,Niki B
15-10
Johnson,Morgan J
13-5
Varadi ,M
15-11
Varadi ,M
15-2

13)2583-Parmacek,Sarah J

116)1165-Gardner,Grace

Parmacek,Sarah J

15-2

77) 674-Collins,K

52)1186-Gerbis,V

45)1213-Gladnick,Kane L

Gerbis,V

Parmacek,Sarah J
15-1

15-12

84) 586-Chew,Allyson S

Gladnick,Kane L

15-4

109)3286-Su,Connie Y

20)1237-Gomez ,Marissa F

Gomez ,Marissa F

29)3246-Stern,G

100)1673-Jordan,Hannah M

93)3211-Spohn,Mary S

36)1861-Ku, Tiffany

61) 473-Caldwell,Laney G

68)1749-Ketelsen,Sara M

125)

4)1184-Georges,E

15-5
Gomez ,Marissa F
15-6
Stern,G
15-4
Stern,G
15-9
Spohn,Mary S
15-9
Caldwell,Laney G
15-6
Georges,E
15-14
Georges,E
Bye

McElwee,M. W
15-7

Lu,Margaret L.C.
15-11

Gomez ,Marissa F
15-13

Georges,E
15-4

McElwee,M. W
15-11

Georges,E
15-5
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SN WF 2006 Y14 Women"s Foil

Round 2 DE Round

Page 3

A
3)1753-Kiefer,A

126)

67) 879-Donoghue,K

62)3671-Woodward ,M

35)3073-Shaito,Mona T

94)1612-James,Althea E

99)1192-Gershon,M

30)3744-Zhao,Y

B C D
Kiefer,A
Bye
Kiefer,A
15-4
Woodward ,M
15-9
Kiefer,A
10-3
Shaito,Mona T
15-5
Zhao,Y
13-8
Zhao,Y
12-0

19)1798-Klyce,Eliza D
110)1265-Grant,Carolyn E
83)2103-Mageras,Keara
46)1683-Jung,Lauren H

51)3071-Shaito,Mai T

Klyce,Eliza D

15-6

Jung,Lauren H

Jung,Lauren H
15-7

15-13

78) 17-Abraham,L

115)1544-Hudkins,A

Shaito,Mai T

Jung,Lauren H
15-14

15-8

14)1485-Hohensee,D

Hohensee,D

Shaito,Mai T
15-12

15-5

11)2293-Miller,Lauren B

118)2185-McCarter,C

Miller,Lauren B

15-2

75)1159-Gangemi ,A

54)3468-Vanier,Sarah K

43) 241-Beck,Rachel C

Vanier,Sarah K

Miller,Lauren B
15-10

10-5

86) 705-Costa,N

Costa,N

Miller,Lauren B
15-7

12-12

107) 984-Estes,Emily A

22)1039-Fergus,Camanda J

Estes,Emily A

Estes,Emily A
Medical

15-13

27)1725-Kehoe, Isabel A

102)1130-Frey,Claire E

Kehoe, Isabel A

15-6

91)1745-Kerkhove,V

38) 271-Berdichevsky,A

Berdichevsky,A

Kehoe, Isabel A
15-10

15-2

59)3318-Taffel ,Sara A

70) 442-Bumgardner,J

Taffel ,Sara A

Kehoe, Isabel A
15-5

15-4

123)1986-Levkovskaya,V

6)3595-Whitney,April V

Whitney,April V

Taffel ,Sara A
15-10

15-2

Kiefer,A
15-1

Miller,Lauren B
15-12
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SN WF 2006 Y14 Women"s Foil

Round 2 DE Round

Page 4

A
7)2407-Nackman,Avery S

B

122)1780-Kinney,Galen T

71) 905-Drallos,Julie M

Nackman,Avery S

o

15-4

58) 612-Chou,Katherine

Chou,Katherine

Nackman,Avery S
15-8

15-6

39)1767-Kim,Katherine E

90)3687-Wu,Amy L

Kim,Katherine E

15-4

103)3206-Spencer,Erin T

26)3464-Van Son,E

Van Son,E

Van Son,E
15-10

Medical

23) 691-Conway,Meaghan N
106)1293-CGriepp,K
87)3458-Van De Water,A
42) 260-Benford,Shante

55)3742-Zhang,Linda

Conway ,Meaghan N

15-1

Van De Water,A

Conway ,Meaghan N
15-7

15-13

74)2060-Loveless,L

119)1581-lovine,Paige E

Zhang,Linda

15-7

10)1268-CGrant,Scout

Grant,Scout

Zhang,Linda
15-9

15-11

15)1412-Hawrot,Kathryn G

114)3703-Yazdani ,Dina A

Hawrot,Kathryn G

15-3

79) 946-Ek,Monica D

50)2272-Meyers,E

47)3739-Zeiss,Madison E

Meyers,E

Hawrot,Kathryn G
10-6

15-3

82) 549-Chan,Stephanie Y

Zeiss,Madison E

15-6

111)3235-Stein, M

18)1762-Kilpatrick,T

Kilpatrick,T

Kilpatrick,T
15-8

15-1

31)1117-Fox,Audra M

98)2176-Mattos,C

Fox,Audra M

15-7

95)2443-Newman ,Amanda N

34)2263-Messersmith,P

Messersmith,P

Messersmith,P
15-4

15-4

63)1014-Feldman,Simone H

66)2634-Pet,Anna C

Pet,Anna C

15-3

127)

2)2710-Prescod,N

Prescod,N

Prescod,N
15-2

Bye

Nackman,Avery S
15-13

Conway ,Meaghan N
14-6

Kilpatrick,T
15-13

Prescod,N
15-2

Nackman,Avery S
14-12

Prescod,N
11-8
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SN WF 2006 Y14 Women"s Foil Round 3 Round Seeding Page 1

Num Fencer DE Seed Rnd Seed Club Division Cntry
Prescod,N 2 2 PETERWE METRO NYC USA
Kiefer,A 3 3 BLUEGRASS KENTUCKY USA
Georges,E 4 3 PETERWE METRO NYC USA
McElwee,M. W 5 5 THE M TEAM NAT IONAL USA
Nackman,Avery S 7 7 FAW WEST-ROCK USA
McGill,Kylei A 9 9 PETERWE METRO NYC USA
Miller,Lauren B 11 11 FAW CONNECTCUT USA
Wang, Luona 16 16 BIRMINGHAM ALABAMA USA
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SN WF 2006 Y14 Women"s Foil Round 3 DE Round Page 1

E F G
1)3528-Wang, Luona
Wang, Luona
8)2209-McGill,Kylei A 15-8
4)Georges,E
5)2206-McElwee ,M. W
Georges,E
4)1184-Georges,E 13-12
Prescod,N
3)1753-Kiefer,A 15-14
Kiefer,A
6)2293-Miller,Lauren B 15-7
2)Prescod,N
7)2407-Nackman,Avery S 15-7
Prescod,N
2)2710-Prescod,N 15-5
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SN WF 2006 Y14 Women"s Foil

Referee Summary

Page 1

Referee Name
White,Ben
Sierra,David
Steirn,Stephanie
Dix,Terry
Oliver,Kevin
Casertano, L
Marletto,Mal-Sun
Friend,John F
Eskin,Michael
Tafoya,Daniel
DeLong,Margret
Read,Will
Mahling,Robert
Kizik,Val
Nazarenko,V
Kolakowski ,D
Astudillo,Charles
Kao,Alex
Choi ,Jimahn
Del Gazio,Robert
Sobolev, Yury
No Sig.
Nott,Adrienne M
Simonov,S

Pool

OCOOWONNOOODUOABRWNEE

Round 1

DE No Rep.

A(4)
A

A(4)
AC3)

A(S)

A(3)
A4

A(4)
A(6)

AC3)
A(3)
A(3)
AC3)
A(5)
A(2)
A(4)
B(D

B(2)
B(3

B(2)

B(L)

B(2)
B(3)

B(2)
B(5)

B(2)
B(1)
B(3)
B(1)
B(1)
B(1)
B(2

Round 2

C(1)
C

cqL)

C

cq)
c(1)

cq)
c(2

C(2)
C(1)
C(1)
C(1)
C

C

(...

Y

(..
D(...

(..
(..

(..
D(...

Final

ECD

JFQD)

LE(D)
LE(D)

ECL)

JF(D)

8 Round 3

G(1)
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Event Number: 2 ,,, i . __w_ r—_=u —
Event Name/Code: Y14 Women's Foil / Y14WF/ent Setup

Page 1

Number of Rounds: 3
Age/Gender catagory: Youth 14 / Female
Weapon: Foil Type: Weapon: Foil Type: We
Max. protected rank: 12

Victories before 5: Allowed

Use most touches scored

DE bouts to 15 touches

Round number: 1 Round Type: Pools

Resolve club/division conflicts / Do not Resolve USA contry conflicts

No byes

Protect top seed in pool

Maximize the number of pools with a maximum of 7 per pool

Promote 100 percent of the entire field

Maximum of 7 fencers per pool

Round number: 2 Round Type: DE no Rep.

Do not Resolve club/division conflicts / Do not Resolve USA contry conflicts
No byes

Do not randomize bout pairings

Number of fencers promoted: 8

Round number: 3 Round Type: DE Final of 8

Do not Resolve club/division conflicts / Do not Resolve USA contry conflicts
No byes

Do not randomize bout pairings

Number of fencers promoted: 1
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